
 
 

 

Attorney & Office Direct Dial E-Mail 

Alltmont, Michael - Metairie (504) 846-7954 malltmont@sessions.legal 

Aucoin, Harold – Metairie (504) 846-7905 haucoin@sessions.legal 

Barreca, Kevin – Metairie (504) 846-7907 kbarreca@sessions.legal 

Bell, Nicolas – Metairie (504) 846-7932 nbell@sessions.legal 

Brody, Jay – New York (646) 921-7677 jbrody@sessions.legal 

Cannizaro, Allison – Metairie (504) 846-7945 acannizaro@sessions.legal 

Clouston, David – Dallas (214) 741-3005 dclouston@sessions.legal 

Easley, Aaron – Flemington (908) 237-1660 aeasley@sessions.legal 

Erickson, Mayas – Metairie (504) 846-7914 merickson@sessions.legal 

Fassbender, Wendi – Atlanta (678) 209-7492 wfassbender@sessions.legal 

 Fleishman, Rachel – Tampa (813) 775-2170 rfleishman@sessions.legal 

Galvis, Louis – Fort Collins (970) 223-4420 lgalvis@sessions.legal 

Homes, Justin – Metairie (504) 846-7931 jhomes@sessions.legal 

Israel, Dave – Metairie (504) 846-7900 disrael@sessions.legal 

Kazyak, Korby – Metairie (504) 846-7934 kkazyak@sessions.legal 

Kirkpatrick, Debbie – San Diego (619) 222-3362 dkirkpatrick@sessions.legal 

Ledet, Michael – San Diego (504) 846-7942 mledet@sessions.legal 

Lyon, Michelle – Metairie (504) 846-7918 mlyon@sessions.legal 

Moseley, Leslye – Dallas (214) 741-3024 lmoseley@sessions.legal 

Ohashi, Kenneth – San Diego (619) 222-1243 kohashi@sessions.legal 

Penot, Charles – Dallas (214) 741-3009 cpenot@sessions.legal 

Primack, Jack – Metairie (504) 846-7938 jprimack@sessions.legal 

 Richards, James “Jack” (504) 846-7911 jrichards@sessions.legal 

Roth, Brian – Metairie (504) 846-7903 broth@sessions.legal 

Sanginiti, Michelle – Philadelphia (267) 993-3010 msanginiti@sessions.legal 

Schultz, James – San Diego (619) 296-2018 jschultz@sessions.legal 

Shartle, Bryan – Metairie (504) 846-7917 bshartle@sessions.legal 

Smith, Kirsten – Metairie (504) 846-7943 ksmith@sessions.legal 

St. Angelo, Bradley – Metairie (504) 846-7905 bstangelo@sessions.legal 

Stevens, Brittany – Metairie (504) 846-7936 bstevens@sessions.legal 

Van Uong, Tuan – San Diego (619) 758-1894 tuong@sessions.legal 

Van Hoose, Dayle – Tampa (813) 890-2463 dvanhoose@sessions.legal 

White, Whitney – Dallas (214) 741-3017 wwhite@sessions.legal 

Wise, Lilian – Metairie (504) 846-7913 lwise@sessions.legal 
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